6/14/2025

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 11
Regular 13

Totals:

OOl WN B

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$28.00
$346.00
$46.00
$28.00
$25.00
$150.50
$30.00
$20.00

$673.50

$693.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$115.00
$2.00
$1.00
$23.00
$21.50
$2.00
$2.00

$166.50

$166.50

TR

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$28.00
$231.00
$44.00
$27.00
$2.00
$129.00
$28.00
$18.00

$507.00

$527.00

ntOfSales
2.88

2.88
4.04
49.89
6.63
4.04
3.60
21.70
4.33
2.88

97.12

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.01

0.03
0.34
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.15
0.03
0.02

0.66



