	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.88	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.88		
	Regular	1	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	4.04	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$346.00	\$115.00	\$231.00	49.89	0.69	0.34
	Regular	3	\$46.00	\$2.00	\$44.00	6.63	0.69	0.05
	Regular	4	\$28.00	\$1.00	\$27.00	4.04	0.69	0.03
	Regular	5	\$25.00	\$23.00	\$2.00	3.60	0.70	0.03
	Regular	6	\$150.50	\$21.50	\$129.00	21.70	0.70	0.15
	Regular	11	\$30.00	\$2.00	\$28.00	4.33	0.70	0.03
	Regular	13	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	2.88	0.70	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$673.50	\$166.50	\$507.00	97.12		
Grand Totals			\$693.50	\$166.50	\$527.00	100.00		0.66